
2021-2022 CONSULTANCY WORK 

 

S.NO DATE 
NAME OF 

FACULTY 

(CHIEF 

CONSULTANT) 

CLIENT 

ORGANIZATION 

TITLE OF 

CONSULATN

Y PROJECT 

AMOUNT 

RECEIVED 

(IN RUPEES) 

NO OF 

SAMPLE

S 

DURA

TION 

(DAYS) 

 
01 

 
23/04/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

P.Mallikarjuna 
TJPS College  Sample analysis 

by UV 

 
200 

 
1 

 
1 

 
02 

 
23/04/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

CH.Vani 
TJPS College  Sample analysis 

by UV 

 
200 

 
1 

 
1 

 
03 

 
01/09/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

S.NagamaniVignan 
college Sample analysis 

by FTIR 

 
200 

 
2 

 
1 

 
04 

 
23/09/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

T.Nagamalleswari
VignanUniversity 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR 

 
2400 

 
12 

 
4 

 
05 

 
24/09/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

Niharika 
SIBARInstitute of 
Dental sciences. 

Sample analysis 

by Humidity 

control oven. 

 
1400 

 
80 

 
7 

 
06 

 
29/09/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

N.Jyothi VFSTRU 
Sample analysis 

by FTIR 

 
2400 

 
12 

 
4 

 
07 

 
30/09/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

S.NagamaniVignan 
college Sample analysis 

by FTIR 

 
1200 

 
06 

 
2 

 
08 

 
06/10/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

V.Vasudevarao 
Dr.NTR College of 
A.G Engg. Bapatla. 

Sample analysis 

by DSC 

 
6000 

 
4 

 
3 

 
09 

 
12/10/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

V.Vasudevarao 
Dr.NTR College of 
A.G Engg. Bapatla. 

Sample analysis 

by DSC 

 
6000 

 
4 

 
3 

 
10 

 
01/11/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

Lakshmi 
swapnasai  KLE 
college of 
pharmacy,Hubbali,
Karnataka. 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR 

 
300 

 
2 

 
1 

 
11 

 
06/12/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

B. Prathap Reddy 
Lenora Institute of 
Dental Sciences. 

 
Sample analysis 

by Rotary 
Evaporator 

 
4000 

 
3 

 
3 
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12 

06/12/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

M.Sri Rekha, Hindu 
college of 
pharmacy, guntur 

Particle size 
analyzer 

1500 1 1 

 
13 

 
07/12/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

BupinduBhyan 
Teerthahan 
Mahaveer 
University, U.P. 

 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR & 

DSC 
 

 
3400 

 
2 

 
2 

14  
15/12/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

R. Subhakaran 
Singh 
KLU 

 
Sample analysis 

by Pellet Press 

 
200 

 
2 

 
1 

15  
20/12/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

BupinduBhyan 
Teerthahan 
Mahaveer 
University, U.P. 

 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR & 

DSC 
 

 
1700 

 
2 

 
2 

16  
21/12/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

R. Subhakaran 
Singh 
KLU 

 
Sample analysis 

by Pellet Press 

 
200 

 
2 

 
1 

17 31/12/20
21 

 
P. Prachet 

V.Vasudevarao 
Dr.NTR College of 
A.G Engg. Bapatla. 

Sample analysis 

by DSC 

 
3000 

 
2 

 
1 

18 19/1/202
2 

P. Prachet Y. Lakshmi 
Prasanna, ANU, 
Guntur  

 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR 
 

 
2000 

 
10 

 
3 

19 4/2/2022 P. Prachet V.Praneetha, Sri 
Vasavi Institute of 
Pharmaceutical 
Sciences, West 
godavari 

 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR 
 

 
300 

 
02 

 
1 

20 9/2/2022 P. Prachet S. Nagamani, 
Vignan college, 
Vadlamudi 

 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR 
 

 
800 

 
04 

 
1 

21 18/2/202
2 

P. Prachet Srikala, Nirmala 
college of 
pharmacy, 
mangalagiri 

Freeze Drying 

2000 01 4 

22 02/3/202
2 

P. Prachet Y. Lakshmi 
Prasanna, ANU, 
Guntur  

 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR 
 

 
2800 

 
14 

 
3 

23 11/3/202
2 

P. Prachet V.Praneetha, Sri 
Vasavi Institute of 
Pharmaceutical 
Sciences, West 

 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR 
 

 
1050 

 
08 

 
2 
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godavari 

24 19/3/202
2 

P. Prachet I. Ramya Sree, Sri 
Vasavi Institute of 
Pharmaceutical 
Sciences, West 
godavari 

 

Sample analysis 

by FTIR 
 

 
1500 

 
10 

 
4 


