## 2021-2022 CONSULTANCY WORK

S.NO	DATE	NAME OF FACULTY (CHIEF CONSULTANT)	CLIENT ORGANIZATION	TITLE OF CONSULATN Y PROJECT	AMOUNT RECEIVED (IN RUPEES)	NO OF SAMPLE S	DURA TION (DAYS)
01	23/04/20 21	P. Prachet	P.Mallikarjuna TJPS College	Sample analysis by UV	200	1	1
02	23/04/20 21	P. Prachet	CH.Vani TJPS College	Sample analysis by UV	200	1	1
03	01/09/20 21	P. Prachet	S.NagamaniVignan college	Sample analysis by FTIR	200	2	1
04	23/09/20 21	P. Prachet	T.Nagamalleswari VignanUniversity	Sample analysis by FTIR	2400	12	4
05	24/09/20 21	P. Prachet	Niharika SIBARInstitute of Dental sciences.	Sample analysis by Humidity control oven.	1400	80	7
06	29/09/20 21	P. Prachet	N.Jyothi VFSTRU	Sample analysis by FTIR	2400	12	4
07	30/09/20 21	P. Prachet	S.NagamaniVignan college	Sample analysis by FTIR	1200	06	2
08	06/10/20 21	P. Prachet	V.Vasudevarao Dr.NTR College of A.G Engg. Bapatla.	Sample analysis by DSC	6000	4	3
09	12/10/20 21	P. Prachet	V.Vasudevarao Dr.NTR College of A.G Engg. Bapatla.	Sample analysis by DSC	6000	4	3
10	01/11/20 21	P. Prachet	Lakshmi swapnasai KLE college of pharmacy,Hubbali, Karnataka.	Sample analysis by FTIR	300	2	1
11	06/12/20 21	P. Prachet	B. Prathap Reddy Lenora Institute of Dental Sciences.	Sample analysis by Rotary Evaporator	4000	3	3

## 2021-2022 CONSULTANCY WORK

12	06/12/20 21	P. Prachet	M.Sri Rekha, Hindu college of pharmacy, guntur	Particle size analyzer	1500	1	1
13	07/12/20 21	P. Prachet	BupinduBhyan Teerthahan Mahaveer University, U.P.	Sample analysis by FTIR & DSC	3400	2	2
14	15/12/20 21	P. Prachet	R. Subhakaran Singh KLU	Sample analysis by Pellet Press	200	2	1
15	20/12/20 21	P. Prachet	BupinduBhyan Teerthahan Mahaveer University, U.P.	Sample analysis by FTIR & DSC	1700	2	2
16	21/12/20 21	P. Prachet	R. Subhakaran Singh KLU	Sample analysis by Pellet Press	200	2	1
17	31/12/20 21	P. Prachet	V.Vasudevarao Dr.NTR College of A.G Engg. Bapatla.	Sample analysis by DSC	3000	2	1
18	19/1/202	P. Prachet	Y. Lakshmi Prasanna, ANU, Guntur	Sample analysis by FTIR	2000	10	3
19	4/2/2022	P. Prachet	V.Praneetha, Sri Vasavi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, West godavari	Sample analysis by FTIR	300	02	1
20	9/2/2022	P. Prachet	S. Nagamani, Vignan college, Vadlamudi	Sample analysis by FTIR	800	04	1
21	18/2/202	P. Prachet	Srikala, Nirmala college of pharmacy, mangalagiri	Freeze Drying	2000	01	4
22	02/3/202	P. Prachet	Y. Lakshmi Prasanna, ANU, Guntur	Sample analysis by FTIR	2800	14	3
23	11/3/202	P. Prachet	V.Praneetha, Sri Vasavi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, West	Sample analysis by FTIR	1050	08	2

## 2021-2022 CONSULTANCY WORK

			godavari				
24	19/3/202 2	P. Prachet	I. Ramya Sree, Sri Vasavi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, West godavari	Sample analysis by FTIR	1500	10	4